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RESTAURANT WEBSITE CUISINE ADDRESS ZIP E';?;fased
The Natural Market & Juice Bar thenaturalmkt.com/?q=Juice_Bar veg foods, juices, smoothies 65 W. Timonium Rd., Timonium 21092 3 & HE
Nally Fresh, Timonium nallyfresh.com custom salads 2159 York Rd., Timonium 21093 | 2 &%
BAMF Café facebook.com/BAMFcafe coffee shop 1821 N. Charles St., Baltimore 21201 | 2&&
Homeslyce Plzza Bar homeslyce.com pizza 336 N. Charles St., Baltimore 21201 | 1 2

Ida B's Table idabstable.com Soul food, modern 235 Holliday St., Baltimore 21201 | 1 &

Joe Squared joesquared.com pizza 33 W. North Ave., Baltimore 21201 | 2& &
Land of Kush Landofkush.com soul food, vegan 840 N. Eutaw St., Baltimore 21201 |3& & &
Refocused Vegan refocusedvegan.com Wraps, subs, burgers, more 429 N. Eutaw St., Baltimore 21201 | 3& &
Thai Landing thailandingbaltimore.com Thai, eclectic 1207 N. Charles St., Baltimore 21201 28&
The Helmand helmand.com Afghan 806 N. Charles St., Baltimore 21201 | 2& &
Big Bean Theory bigheantheory.com eclectic Farmers Markets, Baltimore (see website) 21202 2 & H
Blaze Pizza blazepizza.com pizza 600 E. Pratt St, Baltimore 21202 | 2&&
Cava Mezze cavamezze.com/menu-vegan Mediterranean 1302 Fleet St., Baltimore 21202 | 2% &
Germano's Piattini germanospiattini.com Italian, contemporary 300 S. High St., Baltimore 21202 | 2% &
Nally Fresh, Baltimore nallyfresh.com custom salads 120 E. Baltimore St., Baltimore 21202 2% %
Nally Fresh, Pratt St. nallyfresh.com custom salads 400 E. Pratt St., Baltimore 21202 2% %
SweetGreen sweetgreen.com farm-to-table, bowls, salads 1306 Fleet St., Baltimore 21202 2% %
Atwater's Kenilworth www.atwaters.biz American, contemporary 798 Kenilworth Dr., Towson 21206 | 1 &

The Lyfe Café - TEMP. CLOSED Thelyfecafe.com contemporary American 800 Kenilworth Dr., Ste. 820, Towson 21204 | 2% &
Zen Life Yoga Boutique zenlifeyogaboutigue.com/juice-bar Juice bar and acai bowls 800 Kenilworth Dr., Ste. 828, Towson 21204 | 3 &
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Zia's Café ziascafe.com New American / eclectic 13 Allegheny Ave., Towson 21204 | 2 &%
Atwater's Hopkins www.atwaters.biz American, contemporary 855 N. Wolfe St., Baltimore 21205 | 1
Mr. Chan's Bistro mrchanasianbistro.com Asian w/ huge vegan menu 1000 Reisterstown Rd., Pikesville 21208 | 2 & &
Atwater's Falls Road www.atwaters.biz American, contemporary 1407 Clarkview Rd., #600, Baltimore 21209 | 1 &

Red Emma's redemmas.org New American / vegan 30 W. North Ave., Baltimore 21209 | 3 & & &
Namaste Baltimore namastebaltimore.com Indian 413 W. Cold Spring Lane 21210 |2 & &
One World Café I;:c?t?;/;fzz;t;c;oslzgzglone-WorId-Cafe- American, eclectic 100 W. University Parkway, Baltimore 21210 |2 & &
Bodhi Corner http://bodhicorner.com/ Thai 3500 Chestnut Ave, Baltimore 21211 2 %%
Charles Peaceful Yums charlespeacefulyums.com healthy comfort food 36th St. at Elm Ave, Balt. (Saturdaysonly) | 21211 | 3 & & &
Cinnaholic cinnaholic.com cinnamon rolls & baked goods 727 W. 40th St., Suite 137, Baltimore 21211 3668
Dangerously Delicious Pies, Hampden | dangerouspiesbalt.com eclectic pies 810 W. 36th St., Baltimore 2211 | 1 &
Golden West Cafe goldenwestcafe.com American & Mexican 1105 W. 36th St., Baltimore 21211 |2 & &
Harmony Bakery harmonybakery.net contemporary / vegan / GF 3446 Chestnut Ave, Baltimore 21211 (386 &
Holy Frijoles www.holyfrijoles.net Mexican, traditional 912 W. 36th St., Baltimore 21211 | 1 3
Naked Lunch, Mom'’s Grocery momsorganicmarket.com whole-food, health, vegan 711 W. 40th St., Baltimore 21211 LR X
Paulie Gee's pauliegee.com pizza 3535 Chestnut Ave, Baltimore 21211 L&
Stall 11 http://stall11baltimore.co/ eclectic/ global /vegan 301 West. 29th St., Baltimore 21211 |38 ®
Sweet Side Café sweetsidecafe.com desserts 3543 Chestnut Ave., Baltimore 21211 |2 &%
Wicked Sisters wickedsistershampden.com American tavern 3845 Falls Rd., Baltimore 21211 | 1 &
Atwater's Belvedere www.atwaters.biz American, contemporary 529 E. Belvedere Ave., Baltimore 21212 1 &
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Flight - American Fusion flightbaltimore.com American Fusion 5723 York Rd., Baltimore 21212 |28 &
Plantbar plant-bar.com raw foods, juices 529 E. Belvedere Ave., Baltimore 21212 3%
World Peace Café peacecafebmore.org New American / vegan 900 E. Northern Parkway, Baltimore 21212 | 2&&
Ambassador ambassadordining.com/menu Indian fine dining 3811 Canterbury Road, Baltimore 21218 | 2& &
Charmington’s charmingtons.com New American 2601 N. Howard St., Baltimore 21218 |28 &
Gertrude's at the BMA gertrudesbaltimore.com American, eclectic 10 Art Museum Drive, Baltimore 21218 | 1 &
Grind House Juice Bar grindhousejuicebar.com American, contemporary 2431-2433 St. Paul St, Baltimore 21218 | 3 & &
Honey Grow Charles Village honeygrow.com American, traditional 3212 St. Paul St., Baltimore 21218 | 1 2=
Sweet 27 sweet27.com sweets 127 West 27th St., Baltimore 21218 | 1 %
Dangerously Delicious Pies, Canton www.dangerouspiesbalt.com eclectic pies 2839 0'Donnell St., Baltimore 21223 | 1 &
Atwater's Canton www.atwaters.biz American, contemporary 3601 Boston St, Baltimore 21224 | 1 &
Homeslyce Plzza Bar homeslyce.com pizza 900 S. Kenwood Ave, Baltimore 21224 | 1 &
Lighthouse Liquors/Deli www.lhlcanton.com/deli.html light fare, deli, salads 2701 Lighthouse Pt. E, Baltimore 21224 | 2% %
Nally Fresh, Canton nallyfresh.com custom salads 2400 Boston St., Canton, Baltimore 21224 | 2% %
Atwater's Catonsville www.atwaters.biz American, contemporary 815 Frederick Rd, Catonsville 21228 | 1 &
Farmhouse Greens farmhousegreens.com custom made salads 730 Frederick Rd., Ste. 101, Catonsville 21228 | 2% &
Sprout Natural Choice sproutnaturalchoice.com New American / vegan 706 Frederick Rd., Catonsville 21228 |3&& S
Baba's Mediterranean Kitchen babaskitchen.net Mediterranean 745 E. Fort Ave., Baltimore 21230 | 2&&
Homeslyce Plzza Bar homeslyce.com pizza 1741 Light St., Baltimore 21230 | 1 3
The Greener Kitchen thegreenerkitchen.com soul food & deli 803 Washington St., Baltimore 21230 | 3% ®
Alexander's Tavern alexanderstavern.com American, contemporary 710 S. Broadway, Baltimore 21231 | 2% ®
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Ekiben EkibenBaltimore.com Asian fusion / rice bowls 1622 Eastern Ave., Baltimore 21231 2 &%
Handlebar Café Handlebarcafe.com Eclectic, American, breakfast 511S. Caroline St., Baltimore 21231 | 1 &
Honey Grow Harbor Point honeygrow.com American, traditional 1309 Dock St., Exelon Building, Balt. 21231 | 1 &
Johnny Rad's Pizzeria Tavern Johnnyrads.com pizza 2108 Eastern Ave., Baltimore 21231 268
Liquid Earth liquidearth.com American, contemporary 1626 Aliceanna St., Baltimore 21231 268
Pitango Gelato pitangogelato.com gelato and sweets 802 S. Broadway, Baltimore 21231 |28 &
Sticky Rice bmoresticky.com Asian 1634 Aliceanne St., Baltimore 21231 |2 &%
Ze Mean Bean zemeanbean.com Eastern European 1739 Fleet St., Baltimore 21231 | 2% &
Kitchen of India www.kitchenofindiaus.com Indian 1842 E. Joppa Rd., Parkville 21234 | 2 &%
Pavan Foods pavanfoods.com eastern Indian 8904 Harford Rd., Baltimore 21234 | 2% &
With Love Co. facebook.com/withloveplantbased cafe 8705 Harford Rd., Parkville, MD 21234 |38
Silver Diner (at BWI) silverdiner.com American, eclectic BWI Airport - Concourse B 21240 | 1%
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